FEATURE BENEFIT
316L Stainless steel with
internal electropolish finish
Provides good corrosion resistance
Double-layer PTFE membrane Provides high efficiency
Compact size with industry-
standard fittings
Easy installation into new and existing gas panels, gas cabinets, gas

Max. differential pressure Forward: 0.55 MPa (5.5 bar, 80 psi) at 21°C
Reverse: 0.37 MPa (3.7 bar, 54 psi) at 21°C
Max. operating temperature 121°C
Helium leak rating Test @ 1 x 10-9 cc/min.
www.bannerindustries.com  |  Technical Sales: filtration@bannerindustries.com
CBBPP1142 Rev. 09212020
Copyright © 2020 Banner Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
Gasafender™ is a trademark of Cobetter Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
Swagelok® and VCR® are registered trademarks of Swagelok Company .
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Accessory Fitting Option Inlet Outlet Overall Length
GSFMFNM03DVMM4S85S - 1/4" Gasket Seal (VCR Compatible) Male Male 85.0±1.0 mm (3.35")
GSFMFNM03DVFM4S88S - 1/4" Gasket Seal (VCR Compatible) Female Male 88.0±1.0 mm (3.47")
GSFMFNM03DSMM4S74S - 1/4" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 74.0±1.0 mm (2.91")
GSFMFNM03DVMF4L00S - 1/4" Gasket Seal (VCR Compatible) Male Female 100.0±1.0 mm (3.94")
GSFMFNM03DSMM4S74SN with nuts 1/4" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 74.0±1.0 mm (2.91")
GSFMFNM03DSMM6S74SN with nuts 3/8" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 74.0±1.0 mm (2.91")
GSFMFNM03DVMM8S85S - 1/2" Gasket Seal (VCR Compatible) Male Male 85.0±1.0 mm (3.35")
GSFMFNM03DSMM4S74SN with nuts 1/4" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 74.0±1.0 mm (2.91")
GSFMFNM03DSMM8S74S - 1/2" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 74.0±1.0 mm (2.91")
FLOW CURVES
30 psi inlet
60 psi inlet
20